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              Foshan Blue Rocket Elec BC857-B
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Foshan Blue Rocket Elec
                

 Package
 SOT-23

 Description
 
                45V 350mW 220@2mA,5V 100mA PNP SOT-23  Bipolar Transistors - BJT ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0123
                      	$ 0.62
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0098
                      	$ 4.90
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0084
                      	$ 25.20
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.0076
                      	$ 45.60
	
                      24000+
                    	 
                        $0.0069
                      	$ 165.60
	
                      51000+
                    	 
                        $0.0065
                      	$ 331.50



 
              In Stock: 2800
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 50 Multiples : 50
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  